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PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION 25% OFF
PRICE

DISPLAY
QTY

NP20
NSC20
NBS20
NTTS20
NSIMS20
NHO

Puppy Shampoo 20oz.
Shampoo & Conditioner in One Shampoo 20oz.
Oatmeal Baking Soda Shampoo 20oz.
Tea Tree & Aloe Shampoo 20oz.
Simple Shed Shampoo 20oz.
Honey & Oat Conditioner 20oz.

$6.26
$6.26
$6.26
$6.91
$6.83
$6.83

$6.26
$6.26
$6.26
$6.91
$6.83
$6.83

PRICE

Espree Top 6 Best Sellers

NVSI20NVSI20 Espree Top 6 Best SellersEspree Top 6 Best Sellers

VSI # ITEM # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

748406019362748406019362

UPC

$78.70$78.70

PRICE

$59.04$59.04

25% OFF
PRICE

ORDER
QTY

*144398*

PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION 25% OFF
PRICE

DISPLAY
QTY

Flea & Tick Cat Shampoo 12oz
Flea & Tick Shampoo 20oz
Flea & Tick Spray 12oz
Flea & Tick Pet Wipes 50 ct

Flea & Tick Cat Shampoo 12oz
Flea & Tick Shampoo 20oz
Flea & Tick Spray 12oz
Flea & Tick Pet Wipes 50 ct

$4.26
$5.18
$4.59
$4.43

$4.26
$5.18
$4.59
$4.43
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NFTC
NFT20P
NFTSP
NFTFBW50

NFTC
NFT20P
NFTSP
NFTFBW50

PRICE

$5.68
$6.91
$6.12
$5.90

$5.68
$6.91
$6.12
$5.90

VSI$5.00

CASH BACK!
VSI$5.00

CASH BACK!

ESPREE

$5.00

CASH BACK!
ESPREE

$5.00

CASH BACK!

Espree Flea & Tick

NVSIFTNVSIFT Espree Flea & Tick End CapEspree Flea & Tick End Cap

VSI # ITEM # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

748406019355748406019355

UPC

$75.85$75.85

PRICE

$56.89$56.89

25% OFF
PRICE

ORDER
QTY

PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION 25% OFF
PRICE

DISPLAY
QTY

Puppy Wipes
Oatmeal Baking Soda Wipes
Tea Tree & Aloe Wipes
Aloe Paw Wipes
Silky Cat Wipes

Puppy Wipes
Oatmeal Baking Soda Wipes
Tea Tree & Aloe Wipes
Aloe Paw Wipes
Silky Cat Wipes

$3.79
$3.79
$3.79
$3.79
$3.79

$3.79
$3.79
$3.79
$3.79
$3.79
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NPW
NBSOW
NTTAHW
NPAW
NSCW

NPW
NBSOW
NTTAHW
NPAW
NSCW

PRICE

$5.05
$5.05
$5.05
$5.05
$5.05

$5.05
$5.05
$5.05
$5.05
$5.05

VSI$5.00

CASH BACK!
VSI$5.00

CASH BACK!

ESPREE

$5.00

CASH BACK!
ESPREE

$5.00

CASH BACK!

Espree Wipes

NVSIWNVSIW Espree WipesEspree Wipes

VSI # ITEM # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

748406019379748406019379

UPC

$60.60$60.60

PRICE

$45.48$45.48

25% OFF
PRICE

ORDER
QTY

*VALID AT SUPERZOO 2016 ONLY!  |  PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE**VALID AT SUPERZOO 2016 ONLY!  |  PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE*

Ship To:

PO:
Contact:
Phone:
Email:

*144399*

*144398*

*144399*

*144474*
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ALOE HERBAL FLY REPEL EQ gal FAHSG CONCT ESPREE 4/cs 38/plt
ALOE HERBAL FLY REPEL EQ qt FAHS CONCT ESPREE 12/cs
ALOE HERBAL FLY REPEL EQ qt FRTU ESPREE 12/cs
BALM  ITCH RELIEF CREAM 1.5oz NIRB6 ESPREE 6/cs
BALM BUG BITE 1.5oz NBBRB6 ESPREE 6/cs
BALM CALMING 1.5oz NLKB6 ESPREE 6/cs
BALM HEALING CREAM 1.5oz NHCB6 ESPREE 6/cs
BALM PAW 1.5oz FPBN6 ESPREE 6/cs
BRIGHT WHITE SHAMPOO 20oz NBW20 ESPREE 12/cs
FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO 20oz NFT20P ESPREE 12/cs
FLEA & TICK SPRAY 12oz NFTSP ESPREE 12/cs
HONEY & OAT CONDITIONER 20oz NHON20 ESPREE 12/cs
OATMEAL BAKING SODA SHAMP 20oz NBS20 ESPREE 12/cs
PET WIPES FLEA & TICK  NFTFBW50  50CT ESPREE 12/cs
PET WIPES FLY & MOSQUITO  NFMW50 50CT ESPREE 12/cs
PUPPY & KITTEN SHAMPOO 20oz NP20 ESPREE 12/cs
SHAMPOO & COND IN 1 20oz NSC20 ESPREE 12/cs
SILKY SHOW SHAMPOO 20oz NSS20 ESPREE 12/cs
SIMPLE SHED SHAMPOO 20oz NSIMS20 ESPREE 12/cs
TEA TREE & ALOE SHAMP 20oz NTTS20 ESPREE 12/cs
TRIPLE TREE FARM 2 IN 1 SHP 20oz NTTFSCO ESPREE 6/cs
TRIPLE TREE FARM ALL PURP SHMP 20OZ NTTFO ESPREE 6/cs
TRIPLE TREE FARM ODOR CONTROL SHAMP 20OZ NTTFDDO ESPREE 6CS
TRIPLE TREE FARM PUPPY SHP 20oz NTTFP ESPREE 6/cs
TRIPLE TREE FARM SHED RELIEF  SHAMP 20OZ NTTFSRS ESPREE 6CS
TRIPLE TREE FARM TAR & SULFUR SHAMP 20OZ NTTFTSMS ESPREE 6CS

ALOE HERBAL FLY REPEL EQ gal FAHSG CONCT ESPREE 4/cs 38/plt
ALOE HERBAL FLY REPEL EQ qt FAHS CONCT ESPREE 12/cs
ALOE HERBAL FLY REPEL EQ qt FRTU ESPREE 12/cs
BALM  ITCH RELIEF CREAM 1.5oz NIRB6 ESPREE 6/cs
BALM BUG BITE 1.5oz NBBRB6 ESPREE 6/cs
BALM CALMING 1.5oz NLKB6 ESPREE 6/cs
BALM HEALING CREAM 1.5oz NHCB6 ESPREE 6/cs
BALM PAW 1.5oz FPBN6 ESPREE 6/cs
BRIGHT WHITE SHAMPOO 20oz NBW20 ESPREE 12/cs
FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO 20oz NFT20P ESPREE 12/cs
FLEA & TICK SPRAY 12oz NFTSP ESPREE 12/cs
HONEY & OAT CONDITIONER 20oz NHON20 ESPREE 12/cs
OATMEAL BAKING SODA SHAMP 20oz NBS20 ESPREE 12/cs
PET WIPES FLEA & TICK  NFTFBW50  50CT ESPREE 12/cs
PET WIPES FLY & MOSQUITO  NFMW50 50CT ESPREE 12/cs
PUPPY & KITTEN SHAMPOO 20oz NP20 ESPREE 12/cs
SHAMPOO & COND IN 1 20oz NSC20 ESPREE 12/cs
SILKY SHOW SHAMPOO 20oz NSS20 ESPREE 12/cs
SIMPLE SHED SHAMPOO 20oz NSIMS20 ESPREE 12/cs
TEA TREE & ALOE SHAMP 20oz NTTS20 ESPREE 12/cs
TRIPLE TREE FARM 2 IN 1 SHP 20oz NTTFSCO ESPREE 6/cs
TRIPLE TREE FARM ALL PURP SHMP 20OZ NTTFO ESPREE 6/cs
TRIPLE TREE FARM ODOR CONTROL SHAMP 20OZ NTTFDDO ESPREE 6CS
TRIPLE TREE FARM PUPPY SHP 20oz NTTFP ESPREE 6/cs
TRIPLE TREE FARM SHED RELIEF  SHAMP 20OZ NTTFSRS ESPREE 6CS
TRIPLE TREE FARM TAR & SULFUR SHAMP 20OZ NTTFTSMS ESPREE 6CS
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QTY VSI
ITEM # OPEN STOCKQTY VSI
ITEM # OPEN STOCK PRICEPRICE 10% OFF

TOTAL
10% OFF

TOTAL

*VALID AT SUPERZOO 2016 ONLY!  |  PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE**VALID AT SUPERZOO 2016 ONLY!  |  PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE*

Ship To:
Contact:

Phone:
Email:

PO:


